
North Union Baseball For Boys 
T-Ball

May 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

43 05/10/08 Sat 9:00 am Buckeye Drain Gene's Body Shop Monroe Field

44 05/10/08 Sat 10:00 am Michel & Associates Davis Wealth Planning Monroe Field

45 05/13/08 Tue 6:00 pm Davis Wealth Planning Kirby Auto Parts Monroe Field

46 05/13/08 Tue 7:00 pm Michel & Associates Buckeye Drain Monroe Field

47 05/17/08 Sat 9:00 am Gene's Body Shop Michel & Associates Monroe Field

48 05/17/08 Sat 10:00 am Kirby Auto Parts Buckeye Drain Monroe Field

49 05/20/08 Tue 6:00 pm Buckeye Drain Davis Wealth Planning Monroe Field

50 05/20/08 Tue 7:00 pm Kirby Auto Parts Gene's Body Shop Monroe Field

51 05/27/08 Tue 6:00 pm Michel & Associates Kirby Auto Parts Monroe Field

52 05/27/08 Tue 7:00 pm Davis Wealth Planning Gene's Body Shop Monroe Field

53 05/31/08 Sat 9:00 am Gene's Body Shop Buckeye Drain Monroe Field

54 05/31/08 Sat 10:00 am Davis Wealth Planning Michel & Associates Monroe Field

June 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

55 06/03/08 Tue 6:00 pm Kirby Auto Parts Davis Wealth Planning Monroe Field

56 06/03/08 Tue 7:00 pm Buckeye Drain Michel & Associates Monroe Field

57 06/07/08 Sat 9:00 am Michel & Associates Gene's Body Shop Monroe Field

58 06/07/08 Sat 10:00 am Buckeye Drain Kirby Auto Parts Monroe Field

59 06/10/08 Tue 6:00 pm Davis Wealth Planning Buckeye Drain Monroe Field

60 06/10/08 Tue 7:00 pm Gene's Body Shop Kirby Auto Parts Monroe Field

61 06/14/08 Sat 9:00 am Kirby Auto Parts Michel & Associates Monroe Field

62 06/14/08 Sat 10:00 am Gene's Body Shop Davis Wealth Planning Monroe Field
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